
Meeting Calendar
Date Coordinators

National PWG Third Friday 10-12pm Collette Hogg, <hoggc@unhcr.org> ; Afaf Khalil <Afafkhalil.t.2020@gmail.com>;Elsa Romero Moreno, 
<elsa.romera@nrc.no> 

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Bekaa PWG 2nd Tuesday Pauline Hilmy, <HILMY@unhcr.org> ; Lara El Bekai <LAlBekai@oxfam.org.uk>
LAlBekai@oxfam.org.uk1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 North PWG 2nd Wednesday Antonia Lisa Haegner, <haegner@unhcr.org>; Farah Sankari <farah.sankari@drc.ngo> 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 South PWG Last Thursday Nanthawan Assawamanakul, <assawamn@unhcr.org>

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 BML PWG Last Tuesday Andrea Ingham, <ingham@unhcr.org>
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Meeting Calendar
Date Coordinators 

National GBVWG 3rd Wednesady 10-12 pmSophie Etzold, <etzold@unhcr.org>; Pamela Di Camello,  <dicamillo@unfpa.org>; Afaf Khalil, 
<afafkhalil.t.2020@gmail.com>

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Bekaa GBVWG 2nd Tuesday 10-12pm Dina Darwich, <darwiche@unhcr.org>; Brian Edward Rumbe Diah <diah@unhcr.org>; Chaza Fouani 
<cfouani@internationalmedicalcorps.org>

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 North GBVWG Last Thursday 10-12pm Dew Sunday Maak <majak@unhcr.org>; Nour Kassab <nour.kassab@drc.ngo>

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 South GBVWG 2nd Thursday 10-12pm Ratih Josthy Mautanha, <Josthy@unhcr.org> , Josephine Nakijoba <nakijobj@unhcr.org>; Sawsan Atoui 
<protection.south.lebanon@intersos.org>

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
BML GBVWG 4th Wednesday 10-12 

pm
Raymonda Alam, <alamr@unhcr.org>; Tugce Atak Gulmez <atak@unhcr.org>, Lara Salibi 
<lsalibi@InternationalMedicalCorps.org>
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Meeting Calendar

Date Coordinators
National CPWG 3rd Thursday 10-12pm Aleksandra Vidojevic, <avidojevic@unicef.org> ; Afaf Khalil, <afafkhalil.t.2020@gmail.com>; 

Fatima Nabaa, <fatima.nabaa@warchild.nl>
S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S Bekaa CPWG 4th Tuesday 10-12pm Mohamad Saleh , mosaleh@unicef.org 
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4 North CPWG 3rd Tuesday 10-12pm Maya Al Ghoul, malghoul@unicf.org, grace harb (AND) <gharb@and-lebanon.org> 

8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
South CPWG 2nd Thursday 12:30 pm (every two 

months)
Rana Bizri , rbizri@unicef.org

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 BML CPWG 4th Wednesday 1-3 pm Lara Hallak, lhallak@unicef.org; Vera Mawad (Kafa) <Vera.mawad@kafa.org.lb> 
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Partners Reporting Calendar
Type of reports or monitoring Frequency Deadline Tool Comments

S M T W T F S S M T W T F S S M T W T F S
Activity Info reporting on 
indicators

Monthly 8-10th of the month (depending on which 
day falls on a weekday)

Activity info - guidance available Covers : monthly, quarterly and annual dashboards. specific deadlines 
included in the AI roles and responsibilities

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 1 2 3 4 1 2 3 4
8 9 10 11 12 13 14 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

15 16 17 18 19 20 21 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 IA referral monitoring Quarterly 16 January, 14 April, 14 July, 14 October Activity info - guidance available

22 23 24 25 26 27 28 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 Assessment registry - laser bi-annually January/February & June/July
Lebanon Info Hub | Assessment, Survey and 
Evaluation Registry

29 30 31 26 27 28 26 27 28 29 30 31 Service mapping
Monthly (on-going as/when 
changes). Quarterly reminder. 

End of the month (indicative/as a reminder in 
the calendar)

Activity info - guidance available
Deadlines are only indicative as the service mapping should be updated  on a 
continuous basis. Reminder to partners is being done through the field focal 
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narrative: priority for funding and gapsActivity info - guidance available
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First week after the end of the quarter: 
7 April; 7 July; 7 October; 13 January 2023

QuarterlyFunding Update 
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